
 

BLACKOUTS 

Blackout dates estan sujetas a cambio por el hotel sin previo aviso. Por favor comunicarse con nosotros para poder verificar los precios a aplicar 

LA QUINTA INN & SUITES MIAMI AIRPORT 

Boat show: Feb 16th, 2023, 
ULTRA: March 22-24, 2023 
Art Basel Dec 1-3, 2023 
New Years DEC 29-31, 2023 

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES MIAMI AIRPORT WEST DORAL 
AC HOTEL BY MARRIOTT AIRPORT WEST DORAL 

Miami Boat Show: Wednesday, February 15, 2023 – Sunday, February 19, 2023 
South Beach Food & Wine Festival: Thursday, February 23, 2023 – Sunday, February 26, 2023 
Ultra 2023: Friday March 24, 2023 – Sunday, March 26, 2023 
Grand Pix: Friday, May 5, 2023 – Monday, May 8, 2023 
BITCOIN: Tuesday, May 18, 2023 – Thursday, May 20, 2023 
Rolling Loud 2023: Friday, July 21, 2023 – Sunday, July 23, 2023 
III Points 2023: Friday, October 20 – Sunday, October 22, 2023 
Thanksgiving Holiday: Thursday, November 23, 2023 
Art Basel: Friday, December 1, 2023 – Monday, December 4, 2023 
Christmas Holidays: Monday, December 25, 2023 
New Year’s: Saturday, December 30 - Monday, January 1,2023 

HILTON GARDEN INN MIAMI AIRPORT WEST 
FOUR POINTS BY SHERATON MIAMI AIRPORT WEST 

Miami International Boatshow Feb 15-19, 2023  

Ultra-Music Fest Mar 24-26, 2023  

Formula 1* May 4-8, 2022  

Rolling Loud July 21-23, 2023  

Art Basel Dec 8-10, 2023  

Orange Bowl Dec 29-31, 2023  
 
*Formula 1 Clause: Please note that all reservations for these dates will be non-refundable non-transferrable 
and must be fully prepaid 60 days prior to arrival. 

HAMPTON INN MIAMI AIRPORT EAST 

Miami International Boatshow Feb 15-19, 2023  

Ultra-Music Fest Mar 24-26, 2023  

Formula 1* May 5-7, 2022  

Rolling Loud July 21-23, 2023  

Art Basel Dec 8-10, 2023  

New Year Dec 29- Jan 02, 2024  


